Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Berry - (1174925) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.42
36.52
37.23
37.53
37.66
37.68
38.20
38.35
38.50
40.06
40.07
40.43
41.99
46.53
47.87
48.48
49.12
52.98
54.08
55.19

56.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.23

37.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
509
480
469
464
463
444
439
434
385
385
375
334
246
226
217
209
166
156
147
139

WA Pts

480
469

Round

H
H
H

m I I MM I I =

I I I T

I T I T

Round

H
F

Date

22/09/19
14/01/18
19/09/21
22/09/19
19/05/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
24/09/17
22/07/17
24/09/17
06/05/17
31/01/15
20/09/15
11/12/14
01/05/15
15/03/14
21/09/14
02/02/14
19/01/14

Date

19/09/21
22/09/19

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala
North East Region Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018
City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018
City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

CO Sheffield December Time Trials

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Level

3

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.42
38.50
38.35
37.66
38.20
37.68
36.52
40.43
40.06
40.07
41.99
47.87
49.12
46.53
48.48
54.08
52.98
55.19

56.19

Copyright 2024

434
439
464
444
463
509
375
385

334
226
209

166
147
139

m I I

m I I

I I I T

I I I I I T

22/09/19
23/09/18
23/09/18
19/05/18
24/02/18
24/02/18
14/01/18
24/09/17
24/09/17
22/07/17
06/05/17
20/09/15
01/05/15
31/01/15
11/12/14
21/09/14
15/03/14
02/02/14
19/01/14

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018
City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018
North East Region Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet

City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

CO Sheffield December Time Trials

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Page 2/2
3
3
3

—_

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



