Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Berry - (1174925) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.42	513	Н	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
36.52	509	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
37.23	480	Н	19/09/21	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
37.53	469	F	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
37.66	464	Н	19/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
37.68	463	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
38.20	444	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
38.35	439	Н	23/09/18	City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.50	434	F	23/09/18	City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.06	385	Н	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.07	385	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.43	375	F	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
41.99	334	Н	06/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
46.53	246	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
47.87	226	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
48.48	217	Н	11/12/14	CO Sheffield December Time Trials	Sheffield		4
49.12	209		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
52.98	166	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
54.08	156	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
55.19	147	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
56.19	139	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.23	480	Н	19/09/21	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
37.53 Copyright 202	469 24	F	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.42	513	Н	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.50	434	F	23/09/18	City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
38.35	439	Н	23/09/18	City of Sheffield 36th Annual Teaspoon Gala 2018	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
37.66	464	Н	19/05/18	North East Region Championships	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
38.20	444	F	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
37.68	463	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
36.52	509	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
40.43	375	F	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.06	385	Н	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.07	385	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
41.99	334	Н	06/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
47.87	226	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
49.12	209		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
46.53	246	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
48.48	217	Н	11/12/14	CO Sheffield December Time Trials	Sheffield		4
54.08	156	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
52.98	166	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
55.19	147	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
56.19	139	Н	19/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS